MARCATORI OPEN A2 2018 2019

Attenzione in caso di discordanze sui marcatori solo WZ o SMS al 3403931504.

ENEGO CALCIO A|1R |2R |3R |4R |5R |6R |7R | 8R |9R | TOTALE RITORNO

MOSELE IVANO

LAMIN TOURAI

CAREGNATO FRANCESCO

EKATA JOSEPH

CAREGNATO ANDREA
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JARIU YAKOUBA
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SOVRAMONTE 1R |{2R |3R |4R |[5R |[6R |7R | 8R |9R | TOTALE RITORNO

CALLEGHER DANIELE

FACCHIN ANTONIO

D’INCAU MARCO

RICCARDI DOMENICO

DAL CORTIVO DAVIDE

REATO DANIEL
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MORETTO GIANMARIO
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CSI ARSIE’ IR |[2R |[3R |4R [5R |6R | 7R | 8R | 9R | TOTALE RITORNO

PILOTTO EERIK

PENNACCHI! CRISTIAN

MORES ANDREA

CESCATO GLEDIS

TURRA NICOLA

BATTISTEL ROBERTO

FAORO EMANUEL

SEIKO CLAUDIO
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MONTEBELLER MARCO

PORCENESE AA|1R [2R |3R [4R [5R [6R | 7R | 8R |9R | TOTALE RITORNO

ZEKJIRI MERDAN

IDRIZI DOAN

MARCHESAN ROBERTO

GORZA DENIS

BRIDDA TOMMASO

BILALI SELMIR
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SIRAGNA MAURO
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TOTALE RITORNO

NUHAN I[SAl
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MENEGUZ DANIELE

GRIS FABIO

CARAZZAI SIMONE

ALLEGRINI CRISTIANO

ZANELLA DIEGO

ZAMPIERI MATTIA

ZUNUNI EMRAN

AUTORETE
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SAN VITTORE

>

1R

2R

3R

4R

5R

6R

7R

8R
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TOTALE RITORNO

BRANDALISE RUDY

TOIGO DARIO

POLONI MATTEO

MARCON NICOLA

DE BONI NICOLA

ORSINI ALESSANDRO

MAZZOCCO STEFANO

DE BONI MIRCO

QUAISSA YOUNES

MADDALLOZZO SIMONE

SLONGO ITBAREK

SPECIA FEDERICO
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CANTINE RIUNITE
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TOTALE RITORNO

TOLLOT ALEX

ZAMARIOL DANIELE

DE VECCHI ANDREA

ERAPAOLO STEVEN
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CRAL FARRESE
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9R

TOTALE RITORNO

CALATAFIMI DOMENICO

DAL MUT RENF’

BERGA MATTEO

FABRIS ATHOS

PERENZIN ALESSANDRO

FOLTRAN NICOLA
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AUTORETE
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4R
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6R

7R

8R

9R

TOTALE RITORNO

BASSANI ALBERTO

RODA NICOLA

FILOSA NICOLA

COSSALTER ALEX
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MENEGAT SIMONE

VILLABRUNA T.A|1R

2R

3R

4R

5R

6R

7R

8R

9R

TOTALE RITORNO

FANTINEL DAVIDE 1

AUTORETE 1

Belluno 04 dicembre 2018




